236
style mbn u-seal back-up rings
Part
Number
MBN-75X2.5X2.5
MBN-28X3.7X1.5
MBN-40X4X1.4
MBN-42X4X1.5

cylinders. The seal consists of a molded rubber sealing lip, rubberized fabric heel, and a polyester header, for im-
proved extrustion resistance.
SEAL INFORMATION
MATERIAL
RUBBER, FABRIC,
POLYESTER ELASTOMER
TEMPERATURE
RANGE
-22° TO +212° F
PRESSURE
RANGE
1.64 fps / 3600psi
0.49 fps / 5800psi
PART NUMBER (Prefix)(CS) - (Inside Dia) - (Height)
Part Number I.D. O.D. H.
MUFN-78X88X12BR-M-F 78 88 12
MUFN-98X108X12BR-M-F 98 108 12
MUFN-117X127X14BR-M-F 117 127 14
MUFN-136X146X14BR-M-F 136 146 14
Part Number I.D. O.D. H.
MUFN-155X165X14BR-M-F 155 165 14
MUFN-176X188X16BR-MF 176 188 16
MUFN-198X210X17.5BR-M-F 198 210 17.5
I.D.
O.D.
H
r